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ASSURANT INC.

ISIN:  US04621X1081

Overview

2024/05/01 22:00:01

Price
174.65 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.14% (0.25)

US04621X1081
AlZ

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

8,471 EUR
S&P 500

70.20 USD (100)
191.00 USD (100)
174.70 USD
177.075 USD
174.485 USD
174.40 USD
175.072475 USD
308,977
54,111,559.94
9,340
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US04621X1081&ID_NOTATION=9181996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04621X1081&ID_NOTATION=9181996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a582b75711505dce6953e63d554e6597b00c67e9a4428c81f06ac775f6cea14c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5135a82bb4477a9a&time=1714732288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9f52a674a889be37181119847c798b1484b83410a9c9ee39aaeeb968a311ee5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb6ec15eac37be737&time=1714732288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a14bfc0fb5ef8255ad34559e15a339209a5f643934dcaed4a44466784f3bc740&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f887bdd790bd8c3e&time=1714732288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eefd82af2ee17e1c365b774f44790946d14f084a2b01d32ca2b46f88a3b0d9d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1696a1cb9849cc6d&time=1714732288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfbd3844d27f248728b54e8b75d35a1530d21c65ef884276524a572218be5c44&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8add53f554c514f90&time=1714732288&tool=RSC

ASSURANT INC.

Details

2024/05/01 22:00:01

Price
174.65 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.14% (0.25)

ISIN US04621X1081
Symbol AlZ
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,471 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 191.00 USD (100)
Open 174.70 USD
High 177.075 USD
Low 174.485 USD
Close (prev. day) 174.40 USD
VWAP 175.072475 USD
Volume (pcs) 308,977
Trading volume 54,111,559.94
Number of trades 9,340
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.91% +41.93% +12.24%
Perf (abs.) +8.17 +51.60 +19.05
Beta 0.24 0.31 0.61

Volatility 17.73 24.25 25.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 174.18 USD (326,805
178.03 USD (316,110
173.55 USD (362,291

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

153.72 USD (369,195)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

189.48 USD (2024/03/28
162.57 USD (2024/01/11
189.48 USD (2024/03/28
118.45 USD (2023/05/31

All listings for ASSURANT INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 164.00 EUR  0.00 1

30
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 174.65USD  54.11 9,340

01
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 163.00 EUR  0.00 1

02
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:30 181.9943 USD 0.01 1
Exchange 01
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:08 162.00 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9181996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8722169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9175641

ASSURANT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/05/ 09:30 161.00 EUR
02

2024/05/ 08:04 162.00 EUR
02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8722168

ASSURANT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ ASSURANT

Contact Details
ASSURANT INC.

260 Interstate North Circle SE - 30339
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-763-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@assurant.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elaine Rosen Chairman of Board of

Directors

Debra Perry Member of Board of
Directors

Harriet Member of Board of

Edelman Directors

J. Carter Member of Board of
Directors

Juan Cento Member of Board of
Directors

Lawrence Member of Board of

Jackson Directors

Ogi Redzic Member of Board of
Directors

Paget Alves Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Reilly Member of Board of
Directors

Rajiv Basu Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Stein Member of Board of
Directors

Sari Granat Member of Board of
Directors

Keith W. Chairman of Managing

Demmings Board

Biju Nair Member of Executive
Committee

Francesca Luthi Member of Executive
Committee

Jay Rosenblum Member of Executive
Committee

Keith Meier Member of Executive
Committee

Manny Becerra Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Jenns Member of Executive
Committee

Michael P. Member of Executive

Campbell Committee

Robert A. Member of Executive

Lonergan Committee
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mailto:info@assurant.com
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